RI SOS Filing Number: 202221998450 Date: 8/5/2022 1:28:00 PM



Certificate of Correction

Limited Liability Company

→ Filing Fee: \$50.00

RECEIVED R.I. DEPT. OF STATE RUS SYCS DIV

1011 AUG -5 ₱ 1: 28

Pursuant to the provisions of RIGL <u>7-16-13</u> the undersigned limited liability company hereby submits the following Certificate of Correction:

1, Entity ID Number:	2. The name of the limited liability co	mpany is:
000083967	SKN ASSOCIATES, LLC	
3. The document to be co Certificate of Conversion	prrected is:	
4. The name of the individ Nicholas Benson	dual(s) who signed the document being co	rrected is:
5. The date the document	t being corrected was originally filed on:	
	r, error of transcription or other technical election of the control of the cont	rror, or the defect in the execution of the document is: date of July 12, 2022.
		Check the box to indicate an attachment
•	tion of the document states as follows: ing should be August 5, 2022.	Check the box to indicate an attachment
8 As required by RIGL 7	-16-67, the entity has paid all fees and tax	
o. 743 required by Triot 1	10 VI. 110 only 110 part of 100 and tax	

MAIL TO:

Division of Business Services 148 W. River Street, Providence, Rhode Island 02904-2615

Phone: (401) 222-3040 Website: www.sos.ri.gov FILED | 28 AUG 05 2022 BY 1/03 JW 6 F+

Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this Certificate of Correction, including any accompanying attachments, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.				
Name of Authorized Person	Street Address			
Nicholas Benson	1010 East Olive Street			
City/Town	State	Zip Code		
Bozeman	MT	59715		
Signature of Authorized Person	<u></u>	Date / 3/22		

29

RI SOS Filing Number: 202221998450 Date: 8/5/2022 1:28:00 PM



I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island,
hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions
of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this
office on this day:

August 05, 2022 01:28 PM

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

Tullin U. Soler

